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Weight 

 
  

Tabletop

BEAM TABLE 
Konstantin Grcic

Dimensions
L3000mm × D1000mm × H740mm
L3000mm × D1000mm × H1100mm

Weight 
150kg
170kg

Materials

pressure laminate, oak veneer, 
lacquer

Notes
 

 
www.fenixforinteriors.com

Frame Colour

Tabletop

Design: 2019Description: Table

300010003000

74
0

Black gun metal 
RAL 9005

RAL 3009
Bespoke RAL available on request 

Bespoke Fenix/Arpa laminates 
available on request

Black Fenix 0720

Black Arpa 0509R

Oak veneer

Packaging Dimensions

L810mm × D150mm × H720mm
L2080mm × D110mm × H90mm

L810mm × D150mm × H1080mm
L2080mm × D110mm × H90mm

L3050mm × D1050mm × H80mm  

L3050mm × D1050mm × H80mm 

L3010mm × D1010mm × H120mm

Weight

42kg
21kg

56kg
21kg

140kg

140kg

165kg

Packaging Type 

Notes
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